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NAME EMAIL POSITIONS / TASKS COUNTRY 

Amalie Sinclair anadem@yahoo.com  Relationships to UN and institutions USA 

Bernard Foing foing@strw.leidenuniv.nl  SRI President  

SRI Research Projects and Partnerships, Director 

NL, FR 

Corrinne Graham  cgrahamdha@gmail.com SRI treasurer USA 

Irving Tiffany irvingctiffany@gmail.com  Member at large USA 

Jerry Stone jerry.stone2001@gmail.com  SRI UK Chapter 

SR Academy, Outreach to public  

UK 

Jim Crisafulli crisafulli.jim@gmail.com  SRI Hawaii and Pacific Rim, events  USA (Hawaii) 

Joe Pelton joepelton@verizon.net  SRI Vice-President  

SRI Membership and Global Alliances 

USA 

Julio Rezende juliofdrezende@hotmail.com  SRI South America BRASIL 

Kevin E. Mirick  kevin@synergymoon.com Executive Director USA 

Manny Perez manperez@yahoo.com  President of Space Renaissance USA, Inc.  

SRI Vice-President 

USA 

Marlene Losier losier@losiergonzalez.com  Volunteers and partners evaluator and facilitator, Legal Expert USA 

Patrick Collins collins@azabu-u.ac.jp SRI Asia Chapter JAPAN 

Paul Ziolo mpf.ziolo@gmail.com  SRI Academy, Philosophy dept. UK 

Sabine Heinz sabine.heinz@spacerenaissance.org  SR Art Chapter, Chair 

SRI Vice-President 

SR Academy Art dept., Director 

SRI Germany Chapter, Chair 

GERMANY 

Susan Jewell drjewellmd@gmail.com  SRI Vice-President  

SR Academy Education Director 

SR Academy Analog Education  

USA 

Thomas Matula tommatula@hotmail.com   SR Academy, Educational Director 

Chair of SR Academy  

USA 

Torquato Tasso ttasso@mac.com  SRI Outreach & Presentation Manager USA 

Adriano Autino adriano.autino@spacerenaissance.org  SR Academy, Strategy Director 

SR Medici Fund, Director 

SRI Ambassador 

SRI Vice-president 

ITALY 

Alberto Cavallo alberto.cavallo@spacerenaissance.org SR Academy, Energy, Philosophy ITALY 

 

Note: the SRI direction will be further implemented and enriched by representatives from more Countries, e.g., Africa, Asia, South America, and from international space 

advocacy organizations, such as SGAC. 
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